
TOURNOI VINCI 2025
Presenter: JS Suresnes 

Date: 23.05.2025, Start: 10:00

Event Location: Stade MAURICE HUBERT , 21 avenue Alexandre Maistrasse, 92150 Rueil-Malmaison

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Live Results
Participants

Group A Group B

1 VCGP1 5 HS2

2 Team DAHB DJIBOUTI 6 LIGNE 15 Ouest Sud

3 GT IRIS 7 LEFORT FRANCHETEAU

4 VINCI AUTOROUTES 8 VCGP2

Group C Group D

9 VINCI SA - DSI 13 VCSP BAT/GC

10 FEMERN 14 TAYLOR WOODROW

11 VCSP Pôle Route/Reseau 15 FREYSSINET 

12 VINCI AIRPORTS 16 VINCI CONCESSIONS 

Group E Group F

17 SIXENSE 21 VCSI

18 EUROVIA Infrastructure GmbH 22 Team DADN USA/CANADA

19 ISC 23 GTM BATIMENT 

20 SPIECAPAG / VCGI 24 VINCI SA

Group G Group H

25 VINCI IMMOBILIER 29 DODIN CAMPENON BERNARD

26 BARRACUDA 30 VINCI FACILITIES

27 VCSP Réseaux France 31 CHANTIERS MODERNES CONSTRUCTION

28 AVISO 32 GEOSTOCK

1 Made with passion by tournej

https://tournej.uk/showit.php?id=1745410378
https://tournej.uk/showit.php?id=1745410378


TOURNOI VINCI 2025
Preliminary Round

No. C Start Gr Match Result Group A

1 1 10:00 A Team DAHB DJIBOUTI VINCI AUTOROUTES 0  : 2 Pl Participant G GD Pts

2 2 10:00 A VCGP1 GT IRIS 2  : 0 1. VCGP1 5  : 0 5 9

3 3 10:00 B HS2 LEFORT FRANCHETEAU 1  : 1 2. GT IRIS 5  : 4 1 6

4 4 10:00 B LIGNE 15 Ouest Sud VCGP2 0  : 0 3. VINCI AUTOROUTES 3  : 4 -1 3

5 5 10:00 C FEMERN VINCI AIRPORTS 0  : 0 4. Team DAHB DJIBOUTI 1  : 6 -5 0

6 6 10:00 C VINCI SA - DSI VCSP Pôle Route/Resea 1  : 2

7 1 10:15 D TAYLOR WOODROW VINCI CONCESSIONS 1  : 0 Group B

8 2 10:15 D VCSP BAT/GC FREYSSINET 0  : 3 Pl Participant G GD Pts

9 3 10:15 E EUROVIA Infrastructure SPIECAPAG / VCGI 0  : 1 1. LIGNE 15 Ouest Sud 3  : 0 3 5

10 4 10:15 E SIXENSE ISC 0  : 1 2. VCGP2 1  : 1 0 4

11 5 10:15 F Team DADN USA/CANA VINCI SA 0  : 0 3. LEFORT FRANCHETEAU 2  : 4 -2 4

12 6 10:15 F VCSI GTM BATIMENT 0  : 0 4. HS2 1  : 2 -1 2

13 1 10:30 G BARRACUDA AVISO 1  : 1

14 2 10:30 G VINCI IMMOBILIER VCSP Réseaux France 0  : 0 Group C

15 3 10:30 H VINCI FACILITIES GEOSTOCK 1  : 0 Pl Participant G GD Pts

16 4 10:30 H DODIN CAMPENON BER CHANTIERS MODERNES 0  : 1 1. VCSP Pôle Route/Reseau 7  : 2 5 9

17 5 10:30 A GT IRIS VINCI AUTOROUTES 2  : 1 2. FEMERN 2  : 2 0 4

18 6 10:30 A Team DAHB DJIBOUTI VCGP1 0  : 1 3. VINCI AIRPORTS 1  : 4 -3 2

19 1 10:45 B LIGNE 15 Ouest Sud HS2 0  : 0 4. VINCI SA - DSI 2  : 4 -2 1

20 2 10:45 B LEFORT FRANCHETEAU VCGP2 1  : 0

21 3 10:45 C FEMERN VINCI SA - DSI 1  : 0 Group D

22 4 10:45 C VCSP Pôle Route/Resea VINCI AIRPORTS 3  : 0 Pl Participant G GD Pts

23 5 10:45 D TAYLOR WOODROW VCSP BAT/GC 1  : 0 1. FREYSSINET 5  : 0 5 9

24 6 10:45 D FREYSSINET VINCI CONCESSIONS 1  : 0 2. TAYLOR WOODROW 2  : 1 1 6

25 1 11:00 E EUROVIA Infrastructure SIXENSE 0  : 3 3. VINCI CONCESSIONS 2  : 3 -1 3

26 2 11:00 E ISC SPIECAPAG / VCGI 1  : 0 4. VCSP BAT/GC 1  : 6 -5 0

27 3 11:00 F Team DADN USA/CANA VCSI 0  : 1

28 4 11:00 F GTM BATIMENT VINCI SA 1  : 0 Group E

29 5 11:00 G BARRACUDA VINCI IMMOBILIER 0  : 1 Pl Participant G GD Pts

30 6 11:00 G VCSP Réseaux France AVISO 0  : 0 1. ISC 4  : 1 3 9

31 1 11:15 H VINCI FACILITIES DODIN CAMPENON BER 3  : 0 2. SIXENSE 3  : 1 2 4

32 2 11:15 H CHANTIERS MODERNES GEOSTOCK 2  : 0 3. SPIECAPAG / VCGI 1  : 1 0 4

33 3 11:15 A VINCI AUTOROUTES VCGP1 0  : 2 4. EUROVIA Infrastructure G 1  : 6 -5 0

34 4 11:15 A GT IRIS Team DAHB DJIBOUTI 3  : 1

35 5 11:15 B VCGP2 HS2 1  : 0 Group F

36 6 11:15 B LEFORT FRANCHETEAU LIGNE 15 Ouest Sud 0  : 3 Pl Participant G GD Pts

37 1 11:30 C VCSP Pôle Route/Resea FEMERN 2  : 1 1. VCSI 4  : 0 4 7

38 2 11:30 C VINCI AIRPORTS VINCI SA - DSI 1  : 1 2. GTM BATIMENT 3  : 0 3 7

39 3 11:30 D VINCI CONCESSIONS VCSP BAT/GC 2  : 1 3. Team DADN USA/CANADA 0  : 3 -3 1

40 4 11:30 D FREYSSINET TAYLOR WOODROW 1  : 0 4. VINCI SA 0  : 4 -4 1

41 5 11:30 E SPIECAPAG / VCGI SIXENSE 0  : 0

2 Made with passion by tournej



TOURNOI VINCI 2025
42 6 11:30 E ISC EUROVIA Infrastructure 2  : 1 Group G

43 1 11:45 F GTM BATIMENT Team DADN USA/CANA 2  : 0 Pl Participant G GD Pts

44 2 11:45 F VINCI SA VCSI 0  : 3 1. VINCI IMMOBILIER 3  : 0 3 7

45 3 11:45 G VCSP Réseaux France BARRACUDA 0  : 0 2. VCSP Réseaux France 0  : 0 0 3

46 4 11:45 G AVISO VINCI IMMOBILIER 0  : 2 3. BARRACUDA 1  : 2 -1 2

47 5 11:45 H GEOSTOCK DODIN CAMPENON BER 0  : 1 4. AVISO 1  : 3 -2 2

48 6 11:45 H CHANTIERS MODERNES VINCI FACILITIES 0  : 0

Group H

Pl Participant G GD Pts

1. VINCI FACILITIES 4  : 0 4 7

2. CHANTIERS MODERNES C 3  : 0 3 7

3. DODIN CAMPENON BERN 1  : 4 -3 3

4. GEOSTOCK 0  : 4 -4 0

3 Made with passion by tournej



TOURNOI VINCI 2025
Final Round Final Round

No. C Start Match Result AETAPS Pl Participant

16th Round of 32 1. FREYSSINET 

49 1 13:15
1st Group A 4th Group B

VCGP1 HS2
2  : 0

2. VINCI CONCESSIONS 

3. TAYLOR WOODROW

4th Round of 32 4. VCGP1

50 2 13:15
1st Group B 4th Group A

LIGNE 15 Ouest Sud Team DAHB DJIBOUTI
2  : 0

5. VCSI

6. VINCI IMMOBILIER 

12th Round of 32 7. Team DADN USA/CANADA

51 3 13:15
2nd Group A 3rd Group B

GT IRIS LEFORT FRANCHETEA
0  : 3

8. CHANTIERS MODERNES C

9. VCSP BAT/GC

8th Round of 32 10. VINCI FACILITIES

52 4 13:15
3rd Group A 2nd Group B

VINCI AUTOROUTES VCGP2
0  : 1

11. GTM BATIMENT 

12. VCSP Réseaux France 

11th Round of 32 13. LIGNE 15 Ouest Sud

53 5 13:15
2nd Group C 3rd Group D

FEMERN VINCI CONCESSIONS 
1  : 2

14. LEFORT FRANCHETEAU

15. ISC

7th Round of 32 16. VCGP2

54 6 13:15
3rd Group C 2nd Group D

VINCI AIRPORTS TAYLOR WOODROW
0  : 2

17. AVISO

18. GT IRIS

15th Round of 32 19. GEOSTOCK

55 1 13:30
1st Group C 4th Group D

VCSP Pôle Route/Rese VCSP BAT/GC
0  : 1

20. VINCI AIRPORTS

21. HS2

14th Round of 32 22. Team DAHB DJIBOUTI

56 2 13:30
1st Group E 4th Group F

ISC VINCI SA
3  : 0

23. BARRACUDA

24. SIXENSE

2nd Round of 32 25. VCSP Pôle Route/Reseau

57 3 13:30
1st Group F 4th Group E

VCSI EUROVIA Infrastructur
4  : 0

26. SPIECAPAG / VCGI

27. FEMERN

3rd Round of 32 28. VINCI SA - DSI

58 4 13:30
1st Group D 4th Group C

FREYSSINET VINCI SA - DSI
2  : 0

29. DODIN CAMPENON BERN

30. VINCI AUTOROUTES 

10th Round of 32 31. EUROVIA Infrastructure G

59 5 13:30
2nd Group E 3rd Group F

SIXENSE Team DADN USA/CAN
0  : 1

32. VINCI SA

9th Round of 32

60 6 13:30
2nd Group G 3rd Group H

VCSP Réseaux France DODIN CAMPENON BE
1  : 0

13th Round of 32

61 1 13:45
1st Group G 4th Group H

VINCI IMMOBILIER GEOSTOCK
1  : 0

1st Round of 32

62 2 13:45
1st Group H 4th Group G

VINCI FACILITIES AVISO
1  : 0

4 Made with passion by tournej



TOURNOI VINCI 2025

6th Round of 32

63 3 13:45
3rd Group E 2nd Group F

SPIECAPAG / VCGI GTM BATIMENT 
0  : 1

5th Round of 32

64 4 13:45
3rd Group G 2nd Group H

BARRACUDA CHANTIERS MODERN
0  : 1

16th Round of 16 (places 17 to 32)

65 1 14:00
Loser 15th Round of 32 Loser 16th Round of 32

VCSP Pôle Route/Rese HS2
1  : 2

15th Round of 16 (places 17 to 32)

66 2 14:00
Loser 13th Round of 32 Loser 14th Round of 32

GEOSTOCK VINCI SA
3  : 1

14th Round of 16 (places 17 to 32)

67 3 14:00
Loser 11th Round of 32 Loser 12th Round of 32

FEMERN GT IRIS
0  : 1

13th Round of 16 (places 17 to 32)

68 4 14:00
Loser 9th Round of 32 Loser 10th Round of 32

DODIN CAMPENON BE SIXENSE
0  : 1

12th Round of 16 (places 17 to 32)

69 5 14:00
Loser 7th Round of 32 Loser 8th Round of 32

VINCI AIRPORTS VINCI AUTOROUTES 
1  : 0

11th Round of 16 (places 17 to 32)

70 6 14:00
Loser 5th Round of 32 Loser 6th Round of 32

BARRACUDA SPIECAPAG / VCGI
1  : 0

10th Round of 16 (places 17 to 32)

71 1 14:15
Loser 3rd Round of 32 Loser 4th Round of 32

VINCI SA - DSI Team DAHB DJIBOUTI
1  : 2

9th Round of 16 (places 17 to 32)

72 2 14:15
Loser 1st Round of 32 Loser 2nd Round of 32

AVISO EUROVIA Infrastructur
6  : 0

8th Round of 16

73 3 14:15
Winner 15th Round of 32 Winner 16th Round of 32

VCSP BAT/GC VCGP1
1  : 3

7th Round of 16

74 4 14:15
Winner 13th Round of 32 Winner 14th Round of 32

VINCI IMMOBILIER ISC
1  : 0

6th Round of 16

75 5 14:15
Winner 11th Round of 32 Winner 12th Round of 32

VINCI CONCESSIONS LEFORT FRANCHETEA
1  : 0

5th Round of 16

76 6 14:15
Winner 9th Round of 32 Winner 10th Round of 32

VCSP Réseaux France Team DADN USA/CAN
0  : 1

5 Made with passion by tournej



TOURNOI VINCI 2025

4th Round of 16

77 1 14:30
Winner 7th Round of 32 Winner 8th Round of 32

TAYLOR WOODROW VCGP2
1  : 0

3rd Round of 16

78 2 14:30
Winner 5th Round of 32 Winner 6th Round of 32

CHANTIERS MODERN GTM BATIMENT 
3  : 1

2nd Round of 16

79 3 14:30
Winner 3rd Round of 32 Winner 4th Round of 32

FREYSSINET LIGNE 15 Ouest Sud
3  : 1

1st Round of 16

80 4 14:30
Winner 1st Round of 32 Winner 2nd Round of 32

VINCI FACILITIES VCSI
0  : 1

16th Quarterfinal (places 25 to 32)

81 1 14:45
Loser 15th Round of 16 (pl Loser 16th Round of 16 (pl

VINCI SA VCSP Pôle Route/Rese
0  : 1

15th Quarterfinal (places 25 to 32)

82 2 14:45
Loser 13th Round of 16 (pl Loser 14th Round of 16 (pl

DODIN CAMPENON BE FEMERN
0  : 1

14th Quarterfinal (places 25 to 32)

83 3 14:45
Loser 11th Round of 16 (pl Loser 12th Round of 16 (pl

SPIECAPAG / VCGI VINCI AUTOROUTES 
1  : 0

13th Quarterfinal (places 25 to 32)

84 4 14:45
Loser 9th Round of 16 (pla Loser 10th Round of 16 (pl

EUROVIA Infrastructur VINCI SA - DSI
0  : 2

12th Quarterfinal (places 17 to 24)

85 5 14:45
Winner 15th Round of 16 ( Winner 16th Round of 16 (

GEOSTOCK HS2
1  : 0

11th Quarterfinal (places 17 to 24)

86 6 14:45
Winner 13th Round of 16 ( Winner 14th Round of 16 (

SIXENSE GT IRIS
0  : 1

10th Quarterfinal (places 17 to 24)

87 1 15:00
Winner 11th Round of 16 ( Winner 12th Round of 16 (

BARRACUDA VINCI AIRPORTS
0  : 2

9th Quarterfinal (places 17 to 24)

88 2 15:00
Winner 9th Round of 16 (pl Winner 10th Round of 16 (

AVISO Team DAHB DJIBOUTI
1  : 0

8th Quarterfinal (places 9 to 16)

89 3 15:00
Loser 7th Round of 16 Loser 8th Round of 16

ISC VCSP BAT/GC
0  : 2

7th Quarterfinal (places 9 to 16)

90 4 15:00
Loser 5th Round of 16 Loser 6th Round of 16

VCSP Réseaux France LEFORT FRANCHETEA
2  : 1

6 Made with passion by tournej



TOURNOI VINCI 2025

6th Quarterfinal (places 9 to 16)

91 5 15:00
Loser 3rd Round of 16 Loser 4th Round of 16

GTM BATIMENT VCGP2
1  : 0

5th Quarterfinal (places 9 to 16)

92 6 15:00
Loser 1st Round of 16 Loser 2nd Round of 16

VINCI FACILITIES LIGNE 15 Ouest Sud
1  : 0

4th Quarterfinal

93 1 15:15
Winner 7th Round of 16 Winner 8th Round of 16

VINCI IMMOBILIER VCGP1
0  : 1

3rd Quarterfinal

94 2 15:15
Winner 5th Round of 16 Winner 6th Round of 16

Team DADN USA/CAN VINCI CONCESSIONS 
0  : 1

2nd Quarterfinal

95 3 15:15
Winner 3rd Round of 16 Winner 4th Round of 16

CHANTIERS MODERN TAYLOR WOODROW
0  : 2

1st Quarterfinal

96 4 15:15
Winner 1st Round of 16 Winner 2nd Round of 16

VCSI FREYSSINET 
0  : 2

16th Semifinal (places 29 to 32)

97 1 15:30
Loser 15th Quarterfinal (pl Loser 16th Quarterfinal (pl

DODIN CAMPENON BE VINCI SA
4  : 0

15th Semifinal (places 29 to 32)

98 2 15:30
Loser 13th Quarterfinal (pl Loser 14th Quarterfinal (pl

EUROVIA Infrastructur VINCI AUTOROUTES 
0  : 2

14th Semifinal (places 25 to 28)

99 3 15:30
Winner 15th Quarterfinal (p Winner 16th Quarterfinal (p

FEMERN VCSP Pôle Route/Rese
0  : 1

13th Semifinal (places 25 to 28)

100 4 15:30
Winner 13th Quarterfinal (p Winner 14th Quarterfinal (p

VINCI SA - DSI SPIECAPAG / VCGI
0  : 1

12th Semifinal (places 21 to 24)

101 5 15:30
Loser 11th Quarterfinal (pl Loser 12th Quarterfinal (pl

SIXENSE HS2
0  : 1

11th Semifinal (places 21 to 24)

102 6 15:30
Loser 9th Quarterfinal (pla Loser 10th Quarterfinal (pl

Team DAHB DJIBOUTI BARRACUDA
1  : 0

10th Semifinal (places 17 to 20)

103 1 15:45
Winner 11th Quarterfinal (p Winner 12th Quarterfinal (p

GT IRIS GEOSTOCK
1  : 0

9th Semifinal (places 17 to 20)

104 2 15:45
Winner 9th Quarterfinal (pl Winner 10th Quarterfinal (p

AVISO VINCI AIRPORTS
2  : 1

7 Made with passion by tournej



TOURNOI VINCI 2025

6th Semifinal (places 9 to 12)

105 3 15:45
Winner 7th Quarterfinal (pl Winner 8th Quarterfinal (pl

VCSP Réseaux France VCSP BAT/GC
0  : 5

5th Semifinal (places 9 to 12)

106 4 15:45
Winner 5th Quarterfinal (pl Winner 6th Quarterfinal (pl

VINCI FACILITIES GTM BATIMENT 
1  : 0

8th Semifinal (places 13 to 16)

107 5 15:45
Loser 7th Quarterfinal (pla Loser 8th Quarterfinal (pla

LEFORT FRANCHETEA ISC
2  : 0

7th Semifinal (places 13 to 16)

108 6 15:45
Loser 5th Quarterfinal (pla Loser 6th Quarterfinal (pla

LIGNE 15 Ouest Sud VCGP2
3  : 0

1st Semifinal

109 1 16:00
Winner 1st Quarterfinal Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

FREYSSINET TAYLOR WOODROW
1  : 0

2nd Semifinal

110 2 16:00
Winner 3rd Quarterfinal Winner 4th Quarterfinal

VINCI CONCESSIONS VCGP1
1  : 0

3rd Semifinal (places 5 to 8)

111 3 16:00
Loser 1st Quarterfinal Loser 2nd Quarterfinal

VCSI CHANTIERS MODERN
2  : 1

4th Semifinal (places 5 to 8)

112 4 16:00
Loser 3rd Quarterfinal Loser 4th Quarterfinal

Team DADN USA/CAN VINCI IMMOBILIER 
0  : 1

Match for 31st Place

113 1 16:15
Loser 15th Semifinal (plac Loser 16th Semifinal (plac

EUROVIA Infrastructur VINCI SA
2  : 1

Match for 29th Place

114 2 16:15
Winner 15th Semifinal (pla Winner 16th Semifinal (pla

VINCI AUTOROUTES DODIN CAMPENON BE
0  : 1

Match for 27th Place

115 5 16:15
Loser 13th Semifinal (plac Loser 14th Semifinal (plac

VINCI SA - DSI FEMERN
0  : 2

Match for 25th Place

116 6 16:15
Winner 13th Semifinal (pla Winner 14th Semifinal (pla

SPIECAPAG / VCGI VCSP Pôle Route/Rese
0  : 2

Match for 23rd Place

117 3 16:15
Loser 11th Semifinal (plac Loser 12th Semifinal (plac

BARRACUDA SIXENSE
1  : 0

Match for 21st Place

118 4 16:15
Winner 11th Semifinal (pla Winner 12th Semifinal (pla

Team DAHB DJIBOUTI HS2
1  : 5

8 Made with passion by tournej



TOURNOI VINCI 2025

Match for 15th Place

119 1 16:30
Loser 7th Semifinal (place Loser 8th Semifinal (place

VCGP2 ISC
0  : 1

Match for 13th Place

120 2 16:30
Winner 7th Semifinal (plac Winner 8th Semifinal (plac

LIGNE 15 Ouest Sud LEFORT FRANCHETEA
1  : 0

Match for 11th Place

121 1 16:45
Loser 5th Semifinal (place Loser 6th Semifinal (place

GTM BATIMENT VCSP Réseaux France 
1  : 0

Match for 9th Place

122 2 16:45
Winner 5th Semifinal (plac Winner 6th Semifinal (plac

VINCI FACILITIES VCSP BAT/GC
1  : 2

Match for 17th Place

123 5 16:45
Winner 9th Semifinal (plac Winner 10th Semifinal (pla

AVISO GT IRIS
2  : 0

Match for 19th Place

124 6 16:45
Loser 9th Semifinal (place Loser 10th Semifinal (plac

VINCI AIRPORTS GEOSTOCK
0  : 1

Match for 7th Place

125 1 17:00
Loser 3rd Semifinal (place Loser 4th Semifinal (place

CHANTIERS MODERN Team DADN USA/CAN
0  : 1

Match for 5th Place

126 2 17:00
Winner 3rd Semifinal (plac Winner 4th Semifinal (plac

VCSI VINCI IMMOBILIER 
1  : 0

Match for 3rd Place

127 1 17:15
Loser 1st Semifinal Loser 2nd Semifinal

TAYLOR WOODROW VCGP1
1  : 0

Final

128 1 17:30
Winner 1st Semifinal Winner 2nd Semifinal

FREYSSINET VINCI CONCESSIONS 
1  : 0

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

9 Made with passion by tournej

http://www.tcpdf.org

